The Sykam HPLC System S 600 Series
is intended for the ambitious analyst.
The system configuration is highly variable and
several upgrade options make this system suitable
for the whole range of analytical applications.
HPLC SyStem
S 600 SerieS
2

Power Supply: 100 - 250 ~V (47 - 63 Hz)
20
Order information
S 1130 HPLC Pump
Isocratic Version
Catalog No. Instrument Description Notes
S000051 S 1130 HPLC Pump, isocratic stainless steel, analytical
S000052 S 1130 HPLC Pump, isocratic stainless steel, micro
S000053 S 1130 HPLC Pump, isocratic stainless steel, semi-prep.
S000054 S 1130 HPLC Pump, isocratic Peek, analytical
S000055 S 1130 HPLC Pump, isocratic Peek, micro
S000056 S 1130 HPLC Pump, isocratic Peek, semi-prep.
S003495 S 1130 HPLC Pump, isocratic Stainless steel, analytical, max. 600bar
S003496 S 1130 HPLC Pump, isocratic Stainless steel, micro, max. 600bar
S000043 Upgrade: Active Piston Flushing actually only available with stainless steel,
analytical pump head
Quaternary Gradient Version
Catalog No. Instrument Description Notes
S000057 S 1130 HPLC Pump, Quaternary Gradient stainless steel, analytical
S000058 S 1130 HPLC Pump, Quaternary Gradient stainless steel, micro
S000059 S 1130 HPLC Pump, Quaternary Gradient stainless steel, semi-prep.
S000060 S 1130 HPLC Pump, Quaternary Gradient Peek, analytical
S000061 S 1130 HPLC Pump, Quaternary Gradient Peek, micro
S000062 S 1130 HPLC Pump, Quaternary Gradient Peek, semi-prep.
S003497 S 1130 HP HPLC Pump, Quaternary Gradient stainless steel, analytical, max. 600bar
S003501 S 1130 HP HPLC Pump, Quaternary Gradient stainless steel, micro, max. 600bar
S000050 Integrated 4-Channel Vacuum Degasser
S000043 Upgrade: Active Piston Flushing actually only available in combination with stainless steel,
analytical pump head
S 1132 Binary HPLC Pump
Catalog No. Instrument Description Notes
S000063 S 1132 Binary HPLC Pump stainless steel, analytical
S000064 S 1132 Binary HPLC Pump stainless steel, micro
S000066 S 1132 Binary HPLC Pump Peek, analytical
S000067 S 1132 Binary HPLC Pump Peek, micro
S000065 S 1132 Binary HPLC Pump stainless steel, semi-prep.
S000068 S 1132 Binary HPLC Pump Peek, semi-prep.
S000069 Integrated 2-Channel Vacuum Degasser
S000070 Integrated High Pressure mixer stainless steel
S000071 Integrated High Pressure mixer PEEK (150 - 200 bar)
S000043 Upgrade: Active Piston Flushing per each pumphead
actually only available in combination with stainless steel,
analytical pump head
21
CHROMATOGRAPHY
S 3250 uV/Vis Detector
Catalog No. Instrument Description Notes
S000172 S 3250 UV/Vis Detector, 1-Channel 1-Channel
S000193 S 3250 UV/Vis Detector, 2-Channel 2-Channel
S000196 S 3250 UV/Vis Detector, 1-Channel, Scan 1-Channel & Scan-Option
S000173 S 3250 Flowcell stainless steel, analytical
S000203 S 3250 Flowcell Peek, analytical
S000204 S 3250 Flowcell Peek, preparative
S000205 S 3250 Flowcell stainless steel, preparative
S001741 S 3250 Flowcell stainless steel, micro
S 3350 PDA Detector
Catalog No. Instrument Description Notes
S000162 S 3350 PDA-UV/Vis-Detector 256-Diodes
S000163 S 3350 PDA-UV/Vis-Detector 1024- Diodes
S000169 S 3350 Flowcell stainless steel, analytical
S000517 S 3350 Flowcell Peek, analytical
S002021 S 3350 Flowcell Stainless steel, preparative